

Tabela de Volumes						
Estaca	Área de Aterro	Área de Corte	Volume de Aterro	Volume de Corte	Volume Acum. de Aterro	Volume Acum. de Corte
30+0.00	0.00	0.22	0.00	5.06	203.81	386.62
31+0.00	0.00	0.30	0.00	5.23	203.81	391.84
32+0.00	0.01	0.76	0.06	10.62	203.87	402.46
33+0.00	0.00	0.74	0.06	14.76	203.93	417.22
34+0.00	0.01	0.21	0.14	9.50	204.07	426.72
35+0.00	0.05	0.80	0.65	10.08	204.71	436.80
36+0.00	0.41	0.70	4.60	14.89	209.31	451.69
37+0.00	0.32	1.01	7.23	17.11	216.54	468.80
38+0.00	0.56	0.89	8.86	18.73	225.41	487.53
39+0.00	0.41	0.70	9.64	15.91	235.05	503.44
40+0.00	0.22	1.02	6.09	17.83	241.13	521.27
41+0.00	0.00	0.69	2.15	17.65	243.29	538.92
42+0.00	0.01	0.50	0.07	11.79	243.36	550.71
43+0.00	0.12	0.55	1.27	10.31	244.63	561.02
44+0.00	0.01	0.38	1.30	9.29	245.93	570.31
45+0.00	0.00	0.25	0.12	6.33	246.05	576.64
46+0.00	0.00	0.38	0.00	6.31	246.05	582.95
47+0.00	0.00	0.32	0.00	6.99	246.05	589.95
48+0.00	0.00	0.27	0.00	5.82	246.06	595.77
49+0.00	0.00	0.28	0.00	5.42	246.06	601.19
50+0.00	0.00	0.33	0.00	6.08	246.06	607.27
51+0.00	0.00	0.42	0.00	7.52	246.06	614.79
52+0.00	0.11	0.29	1.06	7.14	247.12	621.93
53+0.00	0.00	0.33	1.06	6.28	248.18	628.21
54+0.00	0.01	0.33	0.11	6.50	248.29	634.71
55+0.00	0.10	0.31	1.08	6.28	249.38	640.99
56+0.00	0.28	0.52	3.81	8.08	253.19	649.07
57+0.00	0.39	0.70	6.64	12.21	259.84	661.28
57+13.18	0.27	0.48	4.40	7.70	264.23	668.98